
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.31 641 H 20/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.60 621 F 20/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.62 619 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.67 616 H 14/06/11 British Gas ASA National Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.82 606 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.88 602 F 11/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.91 600 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.95 598 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.06 591 H 11/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.09 589 H 08/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Hatfield 1

28.25 579 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

28.26 578 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.27 578 H 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

28.27 578 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.30 576 F 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

28.34 573 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.35 573 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.43 568 H 12/02/11 BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.44 567 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.47 565 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.50 564 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.51 563 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.57 560 F 17/04/10 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet Crawley Hatfield 1

28.60 558 F 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

28.62 557 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.65 555 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.66 554 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1
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28.66 554 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

28.69 553 F 19/03/16 Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties) Luton Hatfield 3

28.81 546 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

28.88 542 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

28.97 537  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1

28.98 536 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

29.08 531  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Hatfield 1

29.15 527 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.24 522 F 28/11/04 Southern Counties Winter Champ Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

29.28 520 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Staffs 1

29.40 513 H 13/02/10 BUCS Long Course Champs Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.47 510 H 28/11/04 Southern Counties Winter Champ Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

30.23 472 H 08/05/04 Beckenham Open Meet 2004 Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

31.30 425 H 06/07/02 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

33.41 350 H 23/06/01 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

33.49 347 F 23/06/01 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.28 520 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Staffs 1

28.98 536 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

28.69 553 F 19/03/16 Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties) Luton Hatfield 3

28.65 555 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.88 542 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

28.81 546 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

28.35 573 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.27 578 H 28/06/13 British Gas Swimming Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.51 563 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.60 558 F 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

28.66 554 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

28.50 564 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.34 573 H 23/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.82 606 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.60 621 F 20/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.31 641 H 20/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.30 576 F 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

28.27 578 H 05/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

28.47 565 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.44 567 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.88 602 F 11/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.06 591 H 11/02/12 BUCS Swimming (50m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.91 600 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.25 579 H 17/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

27.62 619 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

27.67 616 H 14/06/11 British Gas ASA National Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.09 589 H 08/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Hatfield 1

27.95 598 F 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.26 578 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.43 568 H 12/02/11 BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.62 557 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.97 537  22/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1

28.57 560 F 17/04/10 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet Crawley Hatfield 1

29.40 513 H 13/02/10 BUCS Long Course Champs Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.15 527 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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29.15 527 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

29.08 531  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Hatfield 1

29.24 522 F 28/11/04 Southern Counties Winter Champ Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

29.47 510 H 28/11/04 Southern Counties Winter Champ Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

30.23 472 H 08/05/04 Beckenham Open Meet 2004 Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

31.30 425 H 06/07/02 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

33.49 347 F 23/06/01 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1

33.41 350 H 23/06/01 Southern Counties Age Groups Crystal Palace Hatfield 1
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